TE
LE
V
IS
IO
N
 C
O

R0128XR FCP0128
SANYO FOCUS CONTROLS
Type Code
3 way CTR3
4 way CTR4
PHILIPS/KRIESLER CARBON TUNING TRACKS
Code
DL401P
Suits many models.
LUMINANCE DELAY LINE FILTER
Both have isolating capacitors.
ANTENNA INPUT PANELS
Code
J515
SINGLE TERMINAL
Code
J517
PHILIPS/SHARP/etc...
Two solder connections
UHF/VHF TERMINAL
ANTENNA INPUT TERMINALS
Code
J500
METAL RF SOCKET
Code
J510
PLASTIC RF SOCKET
Equiv. Code
DL701 SDL145
Popular Delay Line as used in many TV’s.
PHILIPS DELAY LINE
CRT Parts
FOR OUR FULL RANGE OF PLUGS
& SOCKETS FOR TV SEE SECTION
SEVEN PLUGS & SOCKETS
UNIVERSAL 75Ω VHF-UHF TUNERS
RCA SOCKET 8 PIN
Height Code
34mm ECC50
RF SOCKET 8 PIN
Height Code
38mm ECC48
RF SOCKET 8 PIN
Height Socket Code
38mm 12mm ECC60
RF SOCKET 8 PIN
Original Part No Height Code
TECC0985VA14B
SAMSUNG  345-197-000-83
38mm ECC65
RF SOCKET 9 PIN**
Wattage + FCR + Value
Eg. 150K would be
ordered as 1FCR150K
Î
Height Socket Code
38mm 10mm ECC55
03 TELEVISION COMPONENTS 03 TELEVISION COMPONENTS
03 T
E
LE

Z0047
SANYO TRIPLER
Type Code
TV STVDST01
Monitor SMONDST32
This handy instrument will
simulate the horizontal output
of a TV (or Monitor version) to
accurately test your LOPT or
Diode Split Flyback Transformer.
Connect the two leads to the
primary, and monitoring the HV
lead output, gives you a reading
in Kilo-Volts. An LED will alert
you to any problem and a fault
code will appear on the display
to confirm your diagnosis. A fully
professional unit from Diemen.
TELEVISION L.O.P.T TESTER
Î
03 TELEVISION COMPONENTS 03 TELEVISION COMPONENTS
03 T
E
LE
V
IS
IO
N
 C
O
M
P
O
N
E
N
T
S
03-7
03 TELEVISION COMPONENTS 03 TELEVISION COMPONENTS
Email:sales@wagner.net.auPhone: 02-9798-9233 Fax: 02-9798-0017 Web:www.wagner.net.au
Original Part No Code
6405282, HR1697,
HR 9R1, 1697
Diemen 99 46 10
HV3179
Common fault in this
model of IBM monitor.
COD-011 with divider.
IBM 3179 HIGH VOLTAGE LEAD
SEE NEXT PAGES FOR LOPT
LOPT & EHT HIGH-VOLTAGE LEADS
Code
HV1681
Popular Philips type.
1M Shielded braid
Snap fit LOPT end
with 5mm tip
HV LEAD SHIELDED
Suit Length Code
HR-52 4136
COD-008
50cm. HV1663
As used in many Asian TVs and
HR-Diemens LOPTs. Solid core
tip for snap-fit or soldering.
SOLDER WIRE
HV LEAD GENERAL PURPOSE
Code
BL2710
BL2711
V Regulator for low
voltage 10” TVs eg.